
Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

No. 
813 
711 
908 
116 

888X 
853 
412 
642 
503 

Name 
Jesse Sims 
Jordan Colon 
Bernard Roman 
Shaughn Reid 
Tony Nolley 
Santiago Avila 
Mercedes Cook 
Christopher Lee 
Erinn Merlo 

Class 
Qualifying 400 

Qualifying 400 

Qualifying 400 

Qualifying 400 

Qualifying 400 

Qualifying 400 

Qualifying 400 

Qualifying 400 

Qualifying 400 

Best Tm 
2:04.125 
2:11.835 
2:14.939 
2:17.701 
2:17.813 
2:19.430 
2:20.806 
2:22.207 
2:26.933 

Diff 

7.710 
10.814 
13.576 
13.688 
15.305 
16.681 
18.082 
22.808 

Best Speed 
53.946 
50.791 
49.622 
48.627 
48.588 
48.024 
47.555 
47.086 
45.572 

In Lap 
3 
3 
2 
6 
2 
2 
3 
2 
5 

Sponsor 

R M C  M o t o ,  J D  P r o j e c t ,  T h e  A c c e s s o r y  S t o p ,  C e r a m i c . T i t a n s  

C T M L  C o n s u l t a n t s ,  T r a c k D a z ,  K Y T ,  M i n h o â € ™ s ,  6 1 D T C ,  P i r e l l i  

 

Sorted on best lap time

Printed: 7/23/2022 10:03:00 AM 

Chief of Timing & Scoring:  Gx2 

Race Director:  Jacob West 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  California RoadRace Association 

CRA Round 3 @ Buttonwillow JUL 23-24, 22 

Qualifying 

Expert & Amater 400 

Qualifying (15:00 Time) started at 9:46:38 

Buttonwillow Raceway Park CW1 1.860 miles 

7/23/2022 09:45 


