

Qualifying

CRA Round 3 @ Buttonwillow JUL 23-24, 22

## Sorted on best lap time

Buttonwillow Raceway Park CW1 1.860 miles

Expert & Amater 400

7/23/2022 09:45

Qualifying (15:00 Time) started at 9:46:38

Pos	No.	Name	Class	Best Tm	Diff	Best Speed	In Lap	Sponsor
1	813	Jesse Sims	Qualifying 400	2:04.125		53.946	3	
2	711	Jordan Colon	Qualifying 400	2:11.835	7.710	50.791	3	
3	908	Bernard Roman	Qualifying 400	2:14.939	10.814	49.622	2	RMC Moto, JD Project, Th
4	116	Shaughn Reid	Qualifying 400	2:17.701	13.576	48.627	6	
5	88X	Tony Nolley	Qualifying 400	2:17.813	13.688	48.588	2	
6	853	Santiago Avila	Qualifying 400	2:19.430	15.305	48.024	2	
7	412	Mercedes Cook	Qualifying 400	2:20.806	16.681	47.555	3	
8	642	Christopher Lee	Qualifying 400	2:22.207	18.082	47.086	2	C T M L C onsultants, Track D
9	503	Erinn Merlo	Qualifying 400	2:26.933	22.808	45.572	5	

Chief of Timing & Scoring: Gx2

Race Director: Jacob West

www.mylaps.com

Orbits

Licensed to: California RoadRace Association

Printed: 7/23/2022 10:03:00 AM